
Saturdays
75 75 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 75 X7 75 75 75 75 75

Hull Interchange 0645 0715 0810 0910 0930 10 30 1610 1630 1710 1730 1810 1910 2010 2110 2300
Southcoates Lane Holderness Road 0657 0727 0825 x 0945 x 45 x 1645 1725 x 1821 1921 2021 2121 2310
Marfleet Avenue 0705 0735 0832 0926 0952 26 52 1626 1652 1732 1746 1829 1929 2029 2129 2318
Hedon Thorn Road corner 0715 0745 0842 0936 1002 36 02 1636 1702 1742 1756 1838 1938 2038 2138 2326
Thorngumbald Grange Road 0720 0750 0847 0941 1007 41 07 1641 1707 1747 1801 1843 1943 2043 2143 2331
Burstwick Main Street 0725 0755 0852 x 1012 x 12 x 1712 1752 x 1848 1948 2048 2148 2336
Ryehill x x x 0945 x 45 x 1645 x x 1805 x x x x x

Keyingham Ship Inn 0733 0803 0859 0949 1019 49 19 1649 1719 1759 1809 1855 1955 2055 2155 2341
Ottringham White Horse 0737 0807 0903 0953 1023 53 23 1653 1723 1803 1813 1858 1958 2058 2158 2344
Patrington Memorial 0746 0816 0912 1002 1032 02 32 1702 1732 1812 1822 1906 2006 2106 2206 2350
Hollym crossroads 0751 0821 0917 1007 1037 07 37 1707 1737 1817 1827 1911 2011 2111 2211 2356
Withernsea Pier Road/Memorial Ave 0756 0826 0924 1014 1044 14 44 1714 1744 1824 1834 1918 2018 2118 2218 0002
Withernsea Waxholme Road 0800 0830 0928 1018 1048 18 48 1718 1748 1828 1838 1921 2021 2121 2221

towards Withernsea
Mondays to Fridays

X7 75 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 75 X7 75 X7 75 75 75 75 75

Hull Interchange 0630 0645 0715 0800 0830 0910 0930 10 30 1510 1530 1550 1610 1630 1650 1710 1730 1810 1910 2010 2110 2300
Southcoates Lane Holderness Road x 0657 0727 x 0845 x 0945 x 45 x 1547 x 1627 1647 x 1727 x 1821 1921 2021 2121 2310
Marfleet Avenue 0645 0705 0735 0816 0852 0926 0952 26 52 1526 1557 1611 1637 1657 1711 1737 1751 1829 1929 2029 2129 2318
Hedon Thorn Road corner 0655 0715 0745 0826 0902 0936 1002 36 02 1536 1607 1622 1647 1707 1722 1747 1802 1838 1938 2038 2138 2326
Thorngumbald Grange Road 0720 0750 0831 0907 0941 1007 41 07 1541 1612 1627 1652 1712 1727 1752 1807 1843 1943 2043 2143 2331
Burstwick Main Street 0725 0755 x 0912 x 1012 x 12 x 1617 x 1657 1717 x 1757 x 1848 1948 2048 2148 2336
Ryehill x x 0835 x 0945 x 45 x 1545 x 1631 x x 1731 x 1811 x x x x x

Keyingham Ship Inn 0733 0803 0839 0919 0949 1019 49 19 1549 1625 1635 1705 1725 1735 1805 1815 1855 1955 2055 2155 2341
Ottringham White Horse 0737 0807 0843 0923 0953 1023 53 23 1553 1629 1639 1709 1729 1739 1809 1819 1858 1958 2058 2158 2344
Patrington Memorial 0746 0816 0852 0932 1002 1032 02 32 1602 1638 1648 1718 1738 1748 1818 1828 1906 2006 2106 2206 2350
Hollym crossroads 0751 0821 0857 0937 1007 1037 07 37 1607 1643 1653 1723 1743 1753 1823 1833 1911 2011 2111 2211 2356
Withernsea Pier Road/Memorial Ave 0756 0826 0904 0944 1014 1044 14 44 1614 1650 1700 1730 1750 1800 1830 1840 1918 2018 2118 2218 0002
Withernsea Waxholme Road 0800 0908 0948 1018 1048 18 48 1618 1654 1704 1734 1754 1804 1834 1844 1921 2021 2121 2221
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the 1410 from Hull only goes 
as far as Withernsea Pier Road,  
NOT to Waxholme Road

Fridays onlythis journey continues to 
Withernsea High School 
on school days  
arriving 0830 
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Sundays & public holidays
75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

Hull Interchange 0810 0910 1010 1610 1710 1810 1910 2110 2300
Southcoates Lane Holderness Road 0820 0920 1025 1625 1721 1821 1921 2121 2310
Marfleet Avenue 0827 0927 1032 1632 1729 1829 1929 2129 2318
Hedon Thorn Road corner 0837 0937 1042 1642 1738 1838 1938 2138 2326
Thorngumbald Grange Road 0842 0942 1047 1647 1743 1843 1943 2143 2331
Burstwick Main Street 0847 0947 1052 1652 1748 1848 1948 2148 2336
Keyingham Ship Inn 0854 0954 1059 1659 1755 1855 1955 2155 2341
Ottringham White Horse 0857 0957 1102 1702 1758 1858 1958 2158 2344
Patrington Memorial 0906 1006 1111 1711 1806 1906 2006 2206 2350
Hollym crossroads 0911 1011 1116 1716 1811 1911 2011 2211 2356
Withernsea Pier Road/Memorial Ave 0918 1018 1123 1723 1818 1918 2018 2218 0002
Withernsea Waxholme Road 0922 1022 1127 1727 1821 1921 2021 2221
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While Covid-19 
restrictions are in  
place, this note  
will apply to the 
1310, not the 1410.

Please look out  
for further notices
or enquire.

eastyorkshirebuses.co.uk

BusLine
01482 59 29 29   
Mon-Fri  7am-7pm,  Sat 8am-6pm

Travel Centre
Paragon Interchange
Hull

All bus times and fares correct at Jan 2021,  
but please check before travel in case of 
subsequent alterations. 

Patrington

Stop off in the village of 
Patrington to see what is 
known as the Queen of 

Holderness, St Patrick’s Church. 
It’s a superb example of the final 
flowering of the Gothic Decorated 
style of the early 14th century. 

Check opening times before visiting 
stpatrickspatrington.org.uk

travel regularly
         but not every day?

	   Buy a Flexi5 on our app 
                   -  5 days’ travel for you to  
                       activate when you like.

                    Same price as a weekly.

sample fares
between
Hedon & 
Hull
return    £4.80 
7 days   £20.60

between
Withernsea & Hull
return    £9.50 
7 days   £40.80 on bus                    
                £39.50 on app

from 3 January 2021
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school journeys
to & from

Withernsea
High School

see timetable

route & stops in
Withernsea

Mondays to Fridays
75 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 X7 75 75 75 75 75

Withernsea Waxholme Road 0530 0600 0630 0645 0705 0720 0802 0832 0907 0932 07 32 1507 1607 1637 1747 1847 1947 2147
Withernsea Pier Road/Memorial Ave 0535 0605 0636 0650 0711 0726 0808 0838 0913 0938 13 38 1513 1538 1613 1643 1753 1853 1953 2152
Hollym crossroads 0541 0611 0642 0656 0717 0732 0814 0844 0919 0944 19 44 1519 1544 1619 1649 1759 1859 1959 2157
Patrington Memorial 0546 0616 0648 0702 0723 0738 0820 0850 0925 0950 25 50 1525 1550 1625 1655 1804 1904 2004 2202
Ottringham White Horse 0553 0623 0657 0711 0732 0747 0829 0859 0934 0959 34 59 1534 1559 1634 1704 1812 1912 2012 2209
Keyingham Ship Inn 0557 0627 0701 0715 0736 0751 0833 0903 0938 1003 38 03 1538 1603 1638 1708 1816 1916 2016 2212
Ryehill x x 0704 x 0739 x 0837 x 0942 x 42 x 1542 x 1642 x x x x x

Burstwick Main Street 0602 0632 x 0722 x 0758 x 0910 x 1010 x 10 x 1610 x 1715 1822 1922 2022 2217
Thorngumbald Grange Road 0607 0637 0708 0728 0743 0804 0841 0916 0946 1016 46 16 1546 1616 1646 1721 1827 1927 2027 2222
Hedon Thorn Road corner 0614 0644 0716 0736 0751 0811 0847 0922 0952 1022 52 22 1552 1622 1652 1727 1832 1932 2032 2227
Marfleet Avenue 0622 0652 0727 0749 0804 0824 0858 0933 1003 1033 03 33 1603 1633 1703 1738 1841 1941 2041 2235
Holderness Road Southcoates Lane 0630 0700 x 0803 x 0838 x 0943 x 1043 x 43 x 1643 x 1748 1849 1949 2049 2243
Hull Interchange 0640 0710 0745 0822 0824 0857 0915 0958 1020 1058 20 58 1620 1658 1720 1801 1859 1959 2059 2253
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Saturdays
75 75 75 75 X7 75 X7 75 75 X7 75 75 75 75 75

Withernsea Waxholme Road 0530 0600 0645 0732 0807 0832 07 32 1532 1607 1637 1747 1847 1947 2147
Withernsea Pier Road/Memorial Ave 0535 0605 0650 0738 0813 0838 13 38 1538 1613 1643 1753 1853 1953 2152
Hollym crossroads 0541 0611 0656 0744 0819 0844 19 44 1544 1619 1649 1759 1859 1959 2157
Patrington Memorial 0546 0616 0701 0750 0825 0850 25 50 1550 1625 1655 1804 1904 2004 2202
Ottringham White Horse 0553 0623 0708 0759 0834 0859 34 59 1559 1634 1704 1812 1912 2012 2209
Keyingham Ship Inn 0557 0627 0712 0803 0838 0903 38 03 1603 1638 1708 1816 1916 2016 2212
Ryehill x x x x 0842 x 42 x x 1642 x x x x x

Burstwick Main Street 0602 0632 0717 0810 x 0910 x 10 1610 x 1715 1822 1922 2022 2217
Thorngumbald Grange Road 0607 0637 0722 0816 0846 0916 46 16 1616 1646 1721 1827 1927 2027 2222
Hedon Thorn Road corner 0614 0644 0729 0822 0852 0922 52 22 1622 1652 1727 1832 1932 2032 2227
Marfleet Avenue 0622 0652 0737 0833 0903 0933 03 33 1633 1703 1738 1841 1941 2041 2235
Holderness Road Southcoates Lane 0630 0700 0745 0843 x 0943 x 43 1643 x 1748 1849 1949 2049 2243
Hull Interchange 0640 0710 0755 0858 0920 0958 20 58 1658 1720 1801 1859 1959 2059 2253
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Sundays & public holidays
75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75 75

Withernsea Waxholme Road 0652 0752 0852 0942 1542 1647 1747 1947 2147
Withernsea Pier Road/Memorial Ave 0657 0757 0857 0947 1547 1652 1752 1952 2152
Hollym crossroads 0703 0803 0903 0953 1553 1658 1758 1958 2157
Patrington Memorial 0709 0809 0909 0959 1559 1704 1804 2004 2202
Ottringham White Horse 0717 0817 0917 1007 1607 1712 1812 2012 2209
Keyingham Ship Inn 0721 0821 0921 1011 1611 1716 1816 2016 2212
Burstwick Main Street 0727 0827 0927 1017 1617 1722 1822 2022 2217
Thorngumbald Grange Road 0732 0832 0932 1022 1622 1727 1827 2027 2222
Hedon Thorn Road corner 0737 0837 0937 1027 1627 1732 1832 2032 2227
Marfleet Avenue 0746 0846 0946 1037 1637 1741 1841 2041 2235
Holderness Road Southcoates Lane 0754 0854 0954 1047 1647 1749 1849 2049 2243
Hull Interchange 0804 0904 1004 1102 1702 1759 1859 2059 2253
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towards Hull

Patrington

Withernsea
  see map on far right

Hull see map on right

Keyingham

Burstwick

Thorngumbald

Hedon

Ottringham

Camerton

Ryehill

Mar�eetParagon
Interchange

Southcoates
Lane

Hedon Road

Hollym Road

Patrington Rd

Hull Rd

Main Road

Hold
ern

ess
 Rd

Winestead Hollym

Withernsea Sands
Holiday Park

The Willows
Holiday Park

Fairview
Luxury Lodge

Golden Sands
Holiday Park

Waxholme Road

R I V E R  H U M B E R

75

75
75
X7

75
X7

75
X7

75
X7

X7

X7

this journey starts from
Withernsea High School

at 1530 on school days

this journey continues to 
Hymers College in Hull on 
school days arriving 0829                                                                                                                                         

Fridays onlyWelcome to EastRider 75 and X7, 
your quick and comfortable 
improved connection between 

Hull and Withernsea that runs up to 
every 30 minutes Mondays to Saturdays 
and hourly on Sundays, early to late.

The double-deck buses are smart and 
comfortable, with spectacular views 
from the top deck.
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St Stephen’s
Shopping
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New Theatre

Old Town
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House

Academy

City Hall
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Hull
 city centre

 where to get on

 where to get off

While Covid-19 
restrictions are in  
place, this note  
will apply to the 
journey an hour 
earlier, and this 
one will start from 
Waxholme Road
at 1532.

Please look out  
for further notices
or enquire.
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